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Ersatzteilliste-Explosionszeichnung
Gewerbetiefkühlschrank TK 385 G BLACK 
[Art. 435203850]
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UFSC370G Black/33241
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10658

14614

14608

11769

11771

14570

11556

15721

11466

31394

12756

11243

11466

11429

14496

14965

14495

12665

12863

10721

12064

12065

12071

12072

12354

12808

12909

15347

Description

Control Panel 2015 Black

Control Panel Cover For Screw

Condenser Second Part

Condenser First Part

Plastic Holder For Cond, Old

Lock Bracket

Top Hinge Base Left/Right

Control Panel SCU Black

Pin For Hinge

Door Switch Black 14x30 mm

Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame

Light Switch

Green Control Lamp

Fan Motor Int/Ext

Thermostat K50-3459

Thermostat Knob FS

LED Power Supply 12V 18W

LED Light 370 mm (Use 15592 and cut 3 diodes)

LED Light Cover

End Cap LED Light

Wire On Tube Evaporator

Fixing Clamp For Condenser

Grill Cover For Compressor Com

Transformer For Glass

Pin For Big Roller

Big Roller

Compressor NEU1140U R290

Compressor NEU2155U R290

Adjustable Screw Foot

Internal Drain Plug

Filter Drier 20 G

Drain Tube

Bottom Grill Hexagonal

Bottom Hinge For Wires Right

Cover For Screw

Drain Tube

Defrost Drain Plug

Tilting Fixture For Frezing Sh

Plastic For Tube Freezing Shel

Tilting Fixture For Frezing Ri

Handle

Hinge Bush

Lock With Keys

Door Gasket Black 585x1620

Door Gasket Black Not Replace

Door Gasket White  585x1620 mm

Door Gasket White Removeable

Glass Door With Black Frame

Door Hinge Bracket

Pin Bottom Hinge For Wires R

Cover For Ballast

2022-07-06



 S
 S

 

BACKEN
, GAREN

 &
 KOCH

EN

REGEN
ERIEREN

W
ARM

H
ALTEN

SPÜLEN

PROFESSIONELL

 

Finanzen / Service
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Thalenhorststraße 15
Tel.+49 421 48557-0
Fax+49 421 488650
bremen@nordcap.de
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Tel.+49 30 936684-0
Fax+49 30 936684-44
berlin@nordcap.de
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hamburg@nordcap.de
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